
Bezirk Rhein-Erft-Sieg 2023/24

Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Jungen 13
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Thiel, Frank-Michael, Mobil: 0173/7104646, fmukatja.thiel@arcor.de

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
So.
So.
Sa.
Sa.
So.

17.12.2023
17.12.2023
17.12.2023
02.12.2023
02.12.2023
03.12.2023

11:00 u
12:00 u
13:00 u
14:00 v
14:00 v
11:00 v

1
2
3
2
3
1

TTG St. Augustin
SSF Bonn
SC Fortuna Bonn
SSF Bonn
SC Fortuna Bonn
CTTF Bonn

SC Fortuna Bonn
TTG St. Augustin
SSF Bonn
ESV Troisdorf
TSV Bonn rrh. (J15)
TTG St. Augustin

4:0
2:4
0:4

4:0 NA
4:0 NA

1:4
 
Freilose Viertelfinale
    TTC Vernich   
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